P20000087287

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Addiess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
}				
L <u></u>				





100354066011

11/02/20--01036--014 **70.00

Derrick Thompson
1/2020

.

October 20, 2020

Department of State
Division of Corporations

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301

Reference: Cerissa I. Rushlow, PA

Florida Document Number: P18000092137

Dear Department:

It has come to our attention that our corporation Cerissa I. Rushlow, PA was dissolved administratively.

At this time I would like to release our document number P18000092137 as the authorized president of this corporation

I am also submitting at this time articles that I am asking you to file on my behalf.

Thanking you for your assistance in getting these matters in order.

Sincerely,

Cerissa Rushlow, President

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Cerissa	I. Rushlow, PA		
500005CT	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
442	2 SE 1st Pl	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Сар	e Coral, FL 33904	Address	
	City	, State & Zip	···
239	-898-2795		
 -	Daytime 1	Celephone number	
rush	lowicerissa@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	tion shall be: Cerissa I. Rushlow, PA		<u> </u>
	TPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
Cape Coral, FL 33904			
	he corporation is organized is:	engage in the activity of real estate	
laws of the United State	s and of the State of Florida.		
	-		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHARI The number of shares of	ES 100 Shares @ 1.00 par value stock is:	per share	
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Cerissa Rushlow, President		ϵ_{tt}
Name and Title Address	4422 SE 1st Pl	Name and Title: Address:	<u>.</u>
-	Cape Coral, FL 33904		
Name and Title		Name and Title	
Address		Name and Title:Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
	<u></u>		

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres		Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and F	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Ronald St. Clair, CPA	
Address:	615 Cape Coral Pkwy W., Suite 106	
	Cape Coral, FL 33914	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Cerissa Rushlow	·:
Address:	4422 SE 1st Pl	
radiesai	Cape Coral, FL 33904	
Effective data i	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective of filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and ca	nnot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applica effective date on the Department of State's recor	able statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as rds.
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	R- 20 DA 100.	10/21
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	10/ <u>73/2020</u> Date
		are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
ancument to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree f	eamy as proviaca jor in \$.817.155, r.5.
Chris	R KWILLOW	10/23/2020
Requ	nica Signature/incorporator =	Date

• • • • •